Education Outreach Data

Enrollment as of November 16, 2023

Primary Active =70

Dual Enrolled/Cross Enrolled = 242

Eligible for Funding FTE i/c adult

Grade September 1701 | February 1701 May 1701 FTE July 1701 FTE
Configuration FTE FTE

2018 | 9-12 13.0625 35.0000 18.7664 1.6250

2019 | 9-12 11.1250 24.750 18.375 .6250

2020 | K-12 62.125 27.9375 n/a 1.250

2021 | K-12 90.1250 244.3125 36.6875 4.3125

2022 | K-12 34.500 36.1875 21.2500 .6250

2023 | 9-12 15.8750 18.4375 18.9375 n/a

Breakdown per grade of Primary Active

Morth Okanagan-Shuswap

Page 1

Enrollment Statistics

16/11/2023

Educational Outreach Program

Educational Outreach Program

Code

EL | KF

01 |02 |03 | 04 05

06 | 07 | 08 |09 |10 [ 11

Totals

09

5

5

10

9

9

11

11

12

45

45

Totals

5 a1 n

45

70

District Totals | | | |

[olsfnfe] | [ |

[T




