## **Education Outreach Data**

Enrollment as of November 16, 2023

- Primary Active = 70
- Dual Enrolled/Cross Enrolled = 242

## Eligible for Funding FTE i/c adult

	Grade	September 1701	February 1701	May 1701 FTE	July 1701 FTE
	Configuration	FTE	FTE		
2018	9-12	13.0625	35.0000	18.7664	1.6250
2019	9-12	11.1250	24.750	18.375	.6250
2020	K-12	62.125	27.9375	n/a	1.250
2021	K-12	90.1250	244.3125	36.6875	4.3125
2022	K-12	34.500	36.1875	21.2500	.6250
2023	9-12	15.8750	18.4375	18.9375	n/a

## Breakdown per grade of Primary Active

North Okanagan-Shuswap					Enrollment Statistics 16/11/2023												Educational Outreach Program							
Page 1																								
Educational Outreach Program																								
Code			EL	KF	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12								Totals
09													5											5
10														9										9
11															11									11
12																45								45
Totals													5	9	11	45								70
District Totals											l		5	9	11	45			l					70